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Children’s Music Performers Donated
Dino O’Dell – www.DinoODell.com 3 different CDs, toy &amp; carrying bag (value $35)
Kevin Dolan
5904 El Monte St.
Fairway, KS 66205
Email: dino@dinoodell.com Phone: (816) 309-7636
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kXBeI8495tQ
The Okee Dokee Brothers - www.okeedokee.org  - Grammy Winner CD (value $20.00)
Justin
Okee Dokee Brothers
4424 16 th Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55407
theokeedokeebrothers@gmail.com
Jim Cosgrove (Mr. Stinky Feet) - www.mrstinkyfeet.com Donated 3 DCs &amp; Stuffed
Dinosaur
Jeni Cosgrove
jeni@jimcosgrove.com
Hiccup Productions, Inc.
PO Box 8156
Prairie Village, KS 66208
913-219-4815
Joanie Leeds and the Nightlights www.joanieleeds.com Donated set of 5 DCs (valued)
Joanie Leeds
719Driggs Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11211
eliabeth@waldmaniapr.com joanieleeds@gmail.com
Rockin Rob – www.rockinrobsings.com Donated 2 CDs ($30.00 Value)
Rob Mathieu
rob@therockinrobshow.com
15504 S. Avapaho
Olathe, KS 66062

Caspar Babypants –www.babypantsmusic.com 7 signed CDs (valued $100.00)
Chris Ballew
CASPAR BABYPANTS
5414 SW Beach Dr.
Seattle WA 98116
babypants2000@gmail.com

Babaloo Music &amp; Fun – www.babaloomusicandfun.com - Donate 10 DCs (valued at
$50.00)

Rob Compton
babaloomusicandfun@gmail.com
Bablaloo
255 Finch Dr.
Washington, M2015 O. 63090

Recess Monkey http://www.recessmonkey.com (7CDs, 2 DVDs, valued at $100.00)
Jack Forman
PO Box 17534
Seattle, WA 98127
Email: gilesforman@gmail.com band@recessmonkey.com
Phone: 206-235-2148

The Doo-Dads www.doodadmike.com Donated 1 kid’s t-shirts, 4 CDs ($50.00 Valued)
Mike
(913) 634-3401
4408 W. 94 th St
Prairie Village, KS 66207

The Laurie Berkner Band – www.twotomatoes.com Donated 3 signed CDs (valued
$45.00)

Brandon Draper
Email: draperama@gmail.com
Trout Fishing in America http://www.troutmusic.com/ Will donate box full of DCs
Karen Thom
TFIA/Trout Records
karen@troutmusic.com
www.facebook.com/TroutFishingInAmerica.ofFISHalpage






Businesses or Originations that donated:

Tom Copeland -www.tomcopelandblog.com 3 Minute Menu memberships (value
$45.00)
tomcopeland@live.com –

Becky Woerz - Donated a scentsy warmer &amp; scents

Better Life - www.cleanhappens.com - 6 coupons and bag for their products (Valued
$45.00)

Maria Torrez
mtorrez@cleanhappens.com

Rose Grimes – Family Child Care Provider Donated Wizard of Oz cup ($20.00 value)

Salty Iguana www.saltyiguana.net Gift card (value $25.00)
Matthew Branstetter
saltyiguanapv@gmail.com
8228 Mission Rd.
Prairie Village, Ks 66208 913-381-3888

Sopra Salon www.soprasalon.com Bella Facial Package (value $66.00)
Cindy Johnson
soprasalonmanager@gmail.com
Sopra
Corinth Square
4030 W. 83 St.
Prairie Village, Ks 6208
913-345-2266

Olive Garden – www.OliveGarden.com $25.00 gift cert. no receipt needed

Red Lobster- www.redlobster.com - $50.00 gift cert. –no receipt needed
The Learning Tree – www.toyandgifts.com  $20.00 gift cert.Lori DurieThe Learning TreeCorinth Square4004 W 83 StPrairie Village, KS 66208Phone: 913-385-1234 (no email)
Rose Nail’s 913-383-8288 Spa Pedicare gift cert. (value $26.00)Corinth Square4175 Somerset Dr.Prairie Village, Ks 66208913-383-8288(No email or website)
Lovely Nails www.lovely-nails.com - Spa Manicure (value $26.00)7648 Stateline Rd.Prairie Village, Ks 66208913-648-8883service@lovely_nails.com
beauty brands www.beautybrands.com Spa Manicure &amp; Pedicure (value $62.00)
beauty brands, Inc.
Customer Service
15507 W. 99 th St.
Lenexa, KS 66219
877-640-2248
customerservice@beautybrands.com

Gates Bar-B-Q   www.gatesbbq.com  2 dinners (Valued $24.00)
Arzelia Gates - Community Relations
JoAnn Ellett - Donations Department
aspen@gatesbbq.com
816-923-0900
4621 Paseo
Kansas City, MO. 64110

Lakeshore Learning Materials www.lakeshorelearning.com Donated - The Alphabet
Learning Locks (Valued $39.99)
Derek Krogh
Regional Manager
Lakeshore Learning Materials
(417) 209-2197
dkrogh@lakeshorelearning.com

Noodles Company www.noodles.com Donated 2 Gift Cert. (feeds 3-5 people each) no
receipt
State Line Rd.
PV KS 66208

Sunset Zoo www.SunsetZoo.com Family Pass to the Zoo (Value $19.00) no receipt
Ella Casey
Marketing/Development Officer
casey@cityofmhk.com

I AM ERICAS Flags www.iamearicasflags.com - Donated 4 house flags (valued $112.00)
Erica
service@iamericasflags.com

Patty Douglas – Donated - Lia Sophia jewelry, 

Homedics Body Basics-Para Spa Deluxe,
2 Coach Purse (valued $500.00)
Hape2bmenkc@yahoo.com

Massage Envy Spa www.MassageEnvy.com Donated 2 gift cards for 1 hour massage
session $89.99 ea. (valued $179.98)
7614 State Line Rd.
Prairie Village, KS 66208
(913) 642-4440

Noah’s Butterfly Kisses – 2 Wristy Buddy Teethers (valued $30.00)
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Noahs-Butterfly-Kisses/134334550040675
sgattis@kc.rr.com
Located in:
Mommy Shop
14870 Metcalf Ave
Overland Park, KS 66223

Kodo Kids www.kodokids.com Donated mini-ramp kit &amp; 100 Catalogs
Lauren Barthen
lauren@kodokids.com
720-340-2704

John R. Green www.JohnRGreenCo.com Donated Dolls no receipt
Sam Schissler
SchisslerS@gmail.com
913-749-6954

Hilary Gottlich www.youravon.com/hgottlich $20.00 Gift Cert. for Avon
Independent AVON Representative
avonladykc1@aol.com
443-305-2939
443-768-3594 (Cell)

Envogue Salon w/Cassandra Cox 913-486-5241 cell/ text
$50.00 gift Certificates
Cassandra Cox
cassandrabonanomi@gmail.com
913-486-5241 cell/text
6727 W. 119 th St
Overland Park, KS 66209

The Kid Stitch www.TheKidStitch.com Donated $15.00 gift cert. &amp; baby bid (valued
$30.00)
Kristi Lewczenko
kristi@thekidstitch.com
913-488-5519

School of Rock Overland Park http://overlandpark.schoolofrock.com/ a t-shirt, wrist
band, and sticker (Value $20.00)
Pat Redd
General Manager
predd@schoolofrock.com
(913) 642-7625
Abby Schubach
Little Wing &amp; Rookies Director
aschubach@littlewing.com

Sedgwick County Zoo www.scz.org (donated 4 tickets to the Zoo) No tax receipt
5555 Zoo Boulevard
Wichita, KS 67212-1643
316-266-8262
Robby Hudson
Development Assistant
Robby.Hudson@scz.org

